

HYBRID EVENT (Physical Event & Virtual Presentation)

**12-14** DEC. 2023

## DEWAN BERLIAN

Universiti Teknologi MARA (UiTM) Puncak Alam, Selangor, Malaysia

**Results Announcement** 

**15 DECEMBER 2023** 

Greetings and Best Wishes from

Universiti Teknologi MARA, Shah Alam, Selangor, Malaysia!

Invention, Innovation & Design Exposition (iidex2023) is an annual International Exhibition and Competition organised by Universiti Teknologi MARA (UiTM). The focus of iidex2023 is aligned with the third thrust of the National Higher Education Strategic Planning namely Enhancing Research and Innovation as well as commercialisation of research product and technology.

iidex2023 aims to showcase investable social innovations that will benefit the society and impact the community.

# **EVENT HIGHLIGHTS**

- Exhibition & Competition
- Business Matching
- Product Pitching
- Virtual Event
- Special Awards sponsored by BIMB

# REGISTER NOW



- \* Online Registration iidex2023:
- \* All Registration Fees are Non -Refundable (After 31 Oct. 2023)

### IMPORTANT DATES

### Registration

ER 2023

#### Early Bird

**Submission Deadline** 

**Payment Deadline** 

**Exhibition & Judging** (Physical event)

## iidex2023 FEES

## PHYSICAL EVENT

(1) UITM (Compulsory to UITM Selangor Staff) Contingent (10 Products)

Inventor (Individual)

MYR 6,000 N/A MYR 650 N/A

Young Inventor

**MYR 600** MYR 350

(2) NON-UITM

Contingent (10 Products) Inventor (Individual)

N/A N/A N/A MYR 4,500 MYR 500/usp135 MYR 400/USD100

Young Inventor Junior Inventor

VIRTUAL

N/A

MYR 200

**PRESENTATION** 

UITM (Open to Non-UITM Selangor Staff) Contingent (10 Products) Inventor (Individual)

MYR 5,000 N/A MYR 550 N/A

Young Inventor

MYR 450 RM200

**(4)** 

Contingent (10 Products) Inventor (Individual) Young Inventor

N/A N/A N/A MYR 2,750 MYR 300/usp85 MYR 200/usp60

Junior Inventor

N/A

FOC

Organized by



In collaboration with

**UiTM Cawangan Selangor** 

BANK(ISLAM



Office of Deputy Vice-Chancellor (Research & Innovation)
Universiti Teknologi MARA, 40450 Shah Alam, Selangor, Malaysia